
100m MEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 5 71 FAGGIN Alessio 2003 U23 M ITA ITALY PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 10.64

2 4 146 QUARSHIE Stefano twumasi 2000 M ITA ITALY VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 10.81

3 2 2 ABDELGAWWAD Ahmed mohamed abdelr 2000 M ITA ITALY PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 10.86

4 6 8 ATCHORI ESSOH Alexi 1993 M ITA ITALY VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 10.95

5 8 84 GALLI Lorenzo 2004 U23 M ITA ITALY PI081 ATLETICA CASCINA 10.97

6 3 178 TOLUWA George favour 2002 U23 M ITA ITALY CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 11.03

7 1 145 POZZI Giorgio 2003 U23 M ITA ITALY PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.19

7 77 FERRARI Elia 2007 U18 M ITA ITALY VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 4 76 FERNANDEZ ALFONSO Jenns reynold 2001 M ITA ITALY TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 10.11

2 6 187 WALSH Nicholas 1997 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10.15

3 8 9 AWUAH BAFFOUR Stephen 2003 U23 M ITA ITALY TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 10.18

4 1 170 TARDIOLI Junior 2003 U23 M ITA ITALY PG089 A.S.D EDUCARE CON IL MOVIMENTO 10.40

5 5 104 IANES Lorenzo 2000 M ITA ITALY BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA 10.51

6 7 80 FOLAJIN FONSECA Jim 1997 M ITA ITALY PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 10.52

7 2 3 AKENUWA Stephen 2004 U23 M ITA ITALY BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 10.58

8 3 131 PALA Francis 2007 U18 M ITA ITALY MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 10.72

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark Wind

1 4 76 FERNANDEZ ALFONSO Jenns reynold 2001 M ITA ITALY TN131 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 10.11 +2.8

2 6 187 WALSH Nicholas 1997 M GBR GREAT BRITAIN 10.15 +2.8

3 8 9 AWUAH BAFFOUR Stephen 2003 U23
M

ITA ITALY TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO
ATL

10.18 +2.8

4 1 170 TARDIOLI Junior 2003 U23
M

ITA ITALY PG089 A.S.D EDUCARE CON IL
MOVIMENTO

10.40 +2.8

5 5 104 IANES Lorenzo 2000 M ITA ITALY BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96
ALPERIA

10.51 +2.8

6 7 80 FOLAJIN FONSECA Jim 1997 M ITA ITALY PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 10.52 +2.8

7 2 3 AKENUWA Stephen 2004 U23
M

ITA ITALY BS318 ATL. CHIARI 1964 LIB. 10.58 +2.8

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 19:12:59

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 19:12)

Serie 1 - 100m M PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 19:03 - Wind: +2.4

Serie 2 - 100m M PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 19:10 - Wind: +2.8

SUMMARY - 100m M

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAGGIN+Alessio/eKqRkpumcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/QUARSHIE+Stefano+twumasi/eK6RkpuhcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ABDELGAWWAD+Ahmed+mohamed+abdelr/dqAAARl5mfbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ATCHORI+ESSOH+Alexi/dqqRl5mjams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLI+Lorenzo/faAAARkpOfa2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TOLUWA+George+favour/dqmRmZWgbmQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/POZZI+Giorgio/dqAAARl5OkcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRARI+Elia/drKRk5uibmY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERNANDEZ+ALFONSO+Jenns+reynold/gKqRkpSgcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AWUAH+BAFFOUR+Stephen/dK6RmJWmaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARDIOLI+Junior/fqmRkpujamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IANES+Lorenzo/d6iRk5enamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLAJIN+FONSECA+Jim/iaiRk5Sha2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AKENUWA+Stephen/dqqRmJqicWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALA+Francis/dq2RmZKgbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERNANDEZ+ALFONSO+Jenns+reynold/gKqRkpSgcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AWUAH+BAFFOUR+Stephen/dK6RmJWmaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARDIOLI+Junior/fqmRkpujamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IANES+Lorenzo/d6iRk5enamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FOLAJIN+FONSECA+Jim/iaiRk5Sha2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AKENUWA+Stephen/dqqRmJqicWM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark Wind

8 5 71 FAGGIN Alessio 2003 U23
M

ITA ITALY PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 10.64 +2.4

9 3 131 PALA Francis 2007 U18 M ITA ITALY MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO
ATL.

10.72 +2.8

10 4 146 QUARSHIE Stefano twumasi 2000 M ITA ITALY VI626 ATL.VICENTINA 10.81 +2.4

11 2 2 ABDELGAWWAD Ahmed mohamed
abdelr

2000 M ITA ITALY PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 10.86 +2.4

12 6 8 ATCHORI ESSOH Alexi 1993 M ITA ITALY VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 10.95 +2.4

13 8 84 GALLI Lorenzo 2004 U23
M

ITA ITALY PI081 ATLETICA CASCINA 10.97 +2.4

14 3 178 TOLUWA George favour 2002 U23
M

ITA ITALY CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 11.03 +2.4

15 1 145 POZZI Giorgio 2003 U23
M

ITA ITALY PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 11.19 +2.4

7 77 FERRARI Elia 2007 U18 M ITA ITALY VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE
COMO

DNS +2.4

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAGGIN+Alessio/eKqRkpumcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PALA+Francis/dq2RmZKgbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/QUARSHIE+Stefano+twumasi/eK6RkpuhcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ABDELGAWWAD+Ahmed+mohamed+abdelr/dqAAARl5mfbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ATCHORI+ESSOH+Alexi/dqqRl5mjams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALLI+Lorenzo/faAAARkpOfa2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TOLUWA+George+favour/dqmRmZWgbmQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/POZZI+Giorgio/dqAAARl5OkcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FERRARI+Elia/drKRk5uibmY%3d


200m MEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 8 9 AWUAH BAFFOUR Stephen 2003 U23 M ITA ITALY TO001 BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 21.03

2 7 95 GIAMBELLINI Davide 2002 U23 M ITA ITALY VI686 ATLETICA PEDEMONTANA VENETA 21.11

3 5 71 FAGGIN Alessio 2003 U23 M ITA ITALY PD131 G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 21.53

4 4 104 IANES Lorenzo 2000 M ITA ITALY BZ066 ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA 21.54

5 3 110 LOPEZ Brayan 1997 M ITA ITALY RM002 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE 21.67

6 2 16 BAZZANI Matteo 2007 U18 M ITA ITALY BS082 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI 22.07

7 6 58 DARIO Pietro zaccaria 2004 U23 M ITA ITALY VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO 22.27

8 1 6 ANTELMI Lorenzo 2005 U20 M ITA ITALY PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 22.75

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 19:48:00

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 19:47)

Final - 200m M PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 19:45 - Wind: +4.1

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/AWUAH+BAFFOUR+Stephen/dK6RmJWmaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIAMBELLINI+Davide/eK6RkpugcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAGGIN+Alessio/eKqRkpumcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IANES+Lorenzo/d6iRk5enamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOPEZ+Brayan/dK6RlpWfcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BAZZANI+Matteo/dqqRmZKka2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DARIO+Pietro+zaccaria/drKRk5agb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ANTELMI+Lorenzo/eq6RkpumbGc%3d


400m MEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 4 26 BIANCIARDI Lapo 1998 M ITA ITALY BA754 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. 47.00

2 6 93 GHEDINA Vittorio 2004 U23 M ITA ITALY MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 49.18

3 8 82 FRUMENTO Francesco 2005 U20 M ITA ITALY MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 49.96

4 5 69 EMMERT Pedro 2002 U23 M ARG ARGENTINA 50.28

5 3 92 GHEDINA Alberico 2007 U18 M ITA ITALY MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 51.95

2 57 DAOU Moctar agal 1999 M ITA ITALY PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA DNS

7 10 BALATTI Fabio 1996 M ITA ITALY CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. DNS

1 127 NELLI Leonardo 2003 U23 M ITA ITALY BS985 SPORT CLUB BRESCIA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 19:29:31

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 19:29)

Final - 400m M PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 19:27

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIANCIARDI+Lapo/faqRkpeka2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHEDINA+Vittorio/eKmRlJagbGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FRUMENTO+Francesco/dq2Rl5SmbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GHEDINA+Alberico/eKmRlJagbGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAOU+Moctar+agal/dq2RlJmlb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BALATTI+Fabio/dquRkpqgcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NELLI+Leonardo/dqqRmJqfbmk%3d


110 Hs MEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 124 MULAS Oliver 2004 U23 M ITA ITALY IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 13.93

2 8 94 GIACALONE Nicolo' 1997 M ITA ITALY VE471 ASD ATLETICA BIOTEKNA 14.13

3 3 129 OKOLUKU Daniel oliseh 2004 U23 M ITA ITALY MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 14.80

4 1 169 TANO Leonardo 1999 M ITA ITALY MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 14.83

5 5 153 SABATIELLO Michele 2002 U23 M ITA ITALY BA091 ADEN EXPRIVIA DAI OPTICAL MOLF 15.17

6 4 91 GEROLA Marco 1999 M ITA ITALY MI376 N. ATL. 87 15.31

7 6 88 GATTINONI Matteo 2002 U23 M ITA ITALY BS575 ATL. VIRTUS CASTENEDOLO 15.96

2 78 FILPI Giuseppe 2001 M ITA ITALY BA754 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:47:30

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 18:47)

Final - 110 Hs M PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 18:44 - Wind: +2.1

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MULAS+Oliver/daqRkpOkaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIACALONE+Nicolo%27/f6yRkpama2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OKOLUKU+Daniel+oliseh/dq2RlpakbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TANO+Leonardo/dq2Rm5WicWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SABATIELLO+Michele/hKmRkpOobWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GEROLA+Marco/dqAAARlpuncWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GATTINONI+Matteo/dqqRmJmibmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FILPI+Giuseppe/gK2RkpOfbGY%3d


100m WOMEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 6 137 PEDRESCHI Gaia 1998 W ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 11.99

2 5 136 PASTENA Ilaria 2004 U23 W ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 12.31

3 1 250 GUARRIELLO Giulia 2001 W ITA ITALY RE107 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 12.31

4 7 179 TORAZZI Vittoria 2008 U18 W ITA ITALY BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 12.65

8 32 CANOVI Viola 2008 U18 W ITA ITALY RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. DNS

2 4 ALBERTI Eleonora 2000 W ITA ITALY VA130 N. ATL. VARESE DNS

3 122 MORGANTI Elisa 2001 W ITA ITALY RM232 ASD ROMATLETICA DNS

4 157 SANA Charlotte 2003 U23 W ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:59:08

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 18:59)

Final - 100m W PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 18:56 - Wind: +2.3

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEDRESCHI+Gaia/dquRk5KkcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASTENA+Ilaria/dq2Rl5ikbmQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GUARRIELLO+Giulia/erGRkpSib2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORAZZI+Vittoria/dqqRmJqmcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANOVI+Viola/erGRkpWmaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALBERTI+Eleonora/drKRkpqicWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORGANTI+Elisa/f6yRk5Kjb2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANA+Charlotte/dq2RlpufaGk%3d


200m WOMEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 5 32 CANOVI Viola 2008 U18 W ITA ITALY RE106 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 24.62

2 4 173 TEMPORIN Sveva 2003 U23 W ITA ITALY MI221 BRACCO ATLETICA 25.42

3 6 179 TORAZZI Vittoria 2008 U18 W ITA ITALY BS179 ATLETICA LONATO 25.98

4 3 126 NATALUCCI Valentina 1990 W ITA ITALY FM050 TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE 26.00

5 7 119 MOIZZI Stella 2004 U23 W ITA ITALY CO208 ATL. LECCO-COLOMBO COSTRUZ. 26.19

6 2 226 CAGGIANI Lara 1986 W35 ITA ITALY MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 28.15

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 19:40:16

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 19:40)

Final - 200m W PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 19:38 - Wind: +4.9

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CANOVI+Viola/erGRkpWmaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TEMPORIN+Sveva/dqAAARl5albmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TORAZZI+Vittoria/dqqRmJqmcGg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NATALUCCI+Valentina/e6iRk5eka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOIZZI+Stella/dquRk5ihcWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAGGIANI+Lara/dq2Rm5Kja2U%3d


400m WOMEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 4 189 ZAGO Samantha 1999 W ITA ITALY PR068 C.U.S. PARMA 55.17

2 2 74 FAVALLI Sophia 2001 W ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 55.44

3 3 36 CASAGRANDE Alice 2007 U18 W ITA ITALY VA130 N. ATL. VARESE 57.21

4 5 56 DALLA VECCHIA Alice 2007 U18 W ITA ITALY MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 58.47

5 8 72 FANTONI Gaia 2003 U23 W ITA ITALY VA130 N. ATL. VARESE 59.67

7 40 CAVALIERI Anna 1999 W ITA ITALY MO052 A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 DNS

6 37 CASAGRANDE MONTESI Aurora 1998 W ITA ITALY RM131 A.S.D. ACSI ITALIA ATLETICA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 19:22:32

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 19:22)

Final - 400m W PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 19:19

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZAGO+Samantha/eKyRk5KgaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAVALLI+Sophia/eKAAARkpmiaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASAGRANDE+Alice/drKRk5aiaWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DALLA+VECCHIA+Alice/dq2RmJqfcGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FANTONI+Gaia/drKRk5KfamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CAVALIERI+Anna/eqmRkpKib2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASAGRANDE+MONTESI+Aurora/dK6RlpOicGU%3d


100 Hs WOMEN

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 53 CRIDA Veronica 2001 W ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 13.97

2 5 102 GUARRIELLO Giulia 2001 W ITA ITALY RE107 ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 13.98

3 3 90 GENNARI Rebecca 1999 W ITA ITALY VA130 N. ATL. VARESE 14.02

4 6 167 TAINI Silvia 1994 W ITA ITALY TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 14.07

5 2 113 LUI Matilda 2008 U18 W ITA ITALY MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 14.11

6 4 159 SANTIFICETUR Nadine 1998 W ITA ITALY RM363 SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU 14.28

8 54 CRIPPA Chiara 1994 W ITA ITALY RM363 SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:32:43

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 18:32)

Final - 100 Hs W PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 18:30 - Wind: +3.6

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRIDA+Veronica/dKAAARlJOibWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GUARRIELLO+Giulia/erGRkpSib2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GENNARI+Rebecca/drKRkpema2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TAINI+Silvia/dqqRl5Sfa2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LUI+Matilda/dq2RmZKmcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANTIFICETUR+Nadine/fqmRkpSjamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRIPPA+Chiara/dqmRl5Kibmg%3d


80m CADETTI

Heats Finals

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 5 21 BERARDO Matteo 2009 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.43 (q)

2 7 115 MANNINO Gabriele 2009 U16 M MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 9.65

3 6 188 ZAGO Pietro 2009 U16 M TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 9.83

4 8 171 TARTARI Andrea 2010 U16 M VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO 10.19

5 2 100 GROSSI Simone 2010 U16 M PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 11.35

6 3 49 COLOMBO Giacomo 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 12.12

4 125 MULONE Nathakon 2009 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 176 TESSITORE Alessandro 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.27 (q)

2 3 59 DAVANZO Francesco massy 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.28 (q)

3 8 191 ZELLA Michele 2009 U16 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 9.58 (q)

4 2 83 GAGLIARDI Ivan 2009 U16 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 9.74

5 5 134 PARLAGRECO Leonardo 2009 U16 M MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 10.56

6 101 GUARNORI Samuele 2010 U16 M VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO DNS

4 35 CARUGATI Giacomo 2010 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. DNS

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 118 MASCAGNI Pietro 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.27 (q)

2 2 147 RABEZZANA Giacomo 2009 U16 M AT019 ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. 9.36 (q)

3 5 166 STELLA Alessandro 2009 U16 M CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 9.74

4 4 182 UZZO Alessandro 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.78

5 8 158 SANCINI Francesco 2010 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.13

6 6 87 GAROSCI Guglielmo 2010 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.49

7 3 67 DOTTI Jacopo 2010 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 10.70

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:11:40

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 17:12)

Heat 1 - 80m CM PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:00 - Wind: +2.6

Heat 2 - 80m CM PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:03 - Wind: +3.2

Heat 3 - 80m CM PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:07 - Wind: +5.6

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERARDO+Matteo/dq2RmpukaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANNINO+Gabriele/dq2RmpuncWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZAGO+Pietro/d6iRk5ulbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARTARI+Andrea/dLKRk5WjbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSI+Simone/eq2RkpWja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COLOMBO+Giacomo/dquRlJSmbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MULONE+Nathakon/dq2SkpKhaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TESSITORE+Alessandro/dquRlJWhcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAVANZO+Francesco+massy/dquRlJefaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZELLA+Michele/daqRkpWjaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAGLIARDI+Ivan/dq2Rm5albGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARLAGRECO+Leonardo/dq2Rm5Kla2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GUARNORI+Samuele/dLKRk5ahaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARUGATI+Giacomo/dquRlJKnamw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MASCAGNI+Pietro/dquRk5qoaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RABEZZANA+Giacomo/dKuRk5mhb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STELLA+Alessandro/dquRlJOkcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UZZO+Alessandro/dquRlJahb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANCINI+Francesco/dq2Rm5amcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAROSCI+Guglielmo/dq2Rm5Wgbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DOTTI+Jacopo/dquRlJakbGM%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 2 55 CRISCI Davide 2009 U16 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 9.23 (q)

2 3 96 GIUDICE Fabio 2010 U16 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 9.53 (q)

3 4 19 BENZONI Edoardo 2010 U16 M CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 9.71

4 6 175 TERUZZI Luca 2009 U16 M CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 9.85

5 8 200 SIJONI Martin 2010 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.18

6 7 11 BALDINI Federico 2009 U16 M PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 10.40

7 5 130 OLDANI Alessandro 2010 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 10.60

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark Wind

1 2 55 CRISCI Davide 2009 U16 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 9.23 q +2.5

2 7 176 TESSITORE Alessandro 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.27 q +3.2

2 7 118 MASCAGNI Pietro 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.27 q +5.6

4 3 59 DAVANZO Francesco massy 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.28 q +3.2

5 2 147 RABEZZANA Giacomo 2009 U16 M AT019 ATLETICA ASTI 2.2 A.S.D. 9.36 q +5.6

6 5 21 BERARDO Matteo 2009 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.43 q +2.6

7 3 96 GIUDICE Fabio 2010 U16 M MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 9.53 q +2.5

8 8 191 ZELLA Michele 2009 U16 M IM029 ASD MAURINA OLIO CARLI 9.58 q +3.2

9 7 115 MANNINO Gabriele 2009 U16 M MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 9.65 +2.6

10 4 19 BENZONI Edoardo 2010 U16 M CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 9.71 +2.5

11 2 83 GAGLIARDI Ivan 2009 U16 M MI798 MILANO ATLETICA 9.74 +3.2

11 5 166 STELLA Alessandro 2009 U16 M CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 9.74 +5.6

13 4 182 UZZO Alessandro 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.78 +5.6

14 6 188 ZAGO Pietro 2009 U16 M TN109 U.S. QUERCIA DAO CONAD 9.83 +2.6

15 6 175 TERUZZI Luca 2009 U16 M CO011 MERATE ATLETICA PROMOLINE 9.85 +2.5

16 8 158 SANCINI Francesco 2010 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.13 +5.6

17 8 200 SIJONI Martin 2010 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.18 +2.5

18 8 171 TARTARI Andrea 2010 U16 M VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO 10.19 +2.6

19 7 11 BALDINI Federico 2009 U16 M PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 10.40 +2.5

20 6 87 GAROSCI Guglielmo 2010 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.49 +5.6

21 5 134 PARLAGRECO Leonardo 2009 U16 M MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 10.56 +3.2

22 5 130 OLDANI Alessandro 2010 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 10.60 +2.5

23 3 67 DOTTI Jacopo 2010 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 10.70 +5.6

24 2 100 GROSSI Simone 2010 U16 M PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 11.35 +2.6

25 3 49 COLOMBO Giacomo 2009 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 12.12 +2.6

4 125 MULONE Nathakon 2009 U16 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS +2.6

6 101 GUARNORI Samuele 2010 U16 M VB034 A.S.D. GRAVELLONA VCO DNS +3.2

Heat 4 - 80m CM PHOTOFINISH Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:10 - Wind: +2.5

SUMMARY - 80m CM

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRISCI+Davide/daqRkpSgbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIUDICE+Fabio/dq2RmZejcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BENZONI+Edoardo/dquRlJWgbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TERUZZI+Luca/dquRlJOmaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SIJONI+Martin/dq2SkpOiamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BALDINI+Federico/dqAAARl5inamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLDANI+Alessandro/dquRlJakbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRISCI+Davide/daqRkpSgbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TESSITORE+Alessandro/dquRlJWhcGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MASCAGNI+Pietro/dquRk5qoaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DAVANZO+Francesco+massy/dquRlJefaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RABEZZANA+Giacomo/dKuRk5mhb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERARDO+Matteo/dq2RmpukaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIUDICE+Fabio/dq2RmZejcWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZELLA+Michele/daqRkpWjaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANNINO+Gabriele/dq2RmpuncWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BENZONI+Edoardo/dquRlJWgbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAGLIARDI+Ivan/dq2Rm5albGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/STELLA+Alessandro/dquRlJOkcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/UZZO+Alessandro/dquRlJahb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZAGO+Pietro/d6iRk5ulbGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TERUZZI+Luca/dquRlJOmaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SANCINI+Francesco/dq2Rm5amcWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SIJONI+Martin/dq2SkpOiamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TARTARI+Andrea/dLKRk5WjbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BALDINI+Federico/dqAAARl5inamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GAROSCI+Guglielmo/dq2Rm5Wgbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARLAGRECO+Leonardo/dq2Rm5Kla2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/OLDANI+Alessandro/dquRlJakbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DOTTI+Jacopo/dquRlJakbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GROSSI+Simone/eq2RkpWja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COLOMBO+Giacomo/dquRlJSmbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MULONE+Nathakon/dq2SkpKhaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GUARNORI+Samuele/dLKRk5ahaGc%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark Wind

4 35 CARUGATI Giacomo 2010 U16 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. DNS +3.2

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARUGATI+Giacomo/dquRlJKnamw%3d


80m CADETTE

Heats Finals

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 6 13 BARBIERI Camilla 2009 U16 W BG248 ATL. ESTRADA 10.00 (q)

2 4 50 CONTENTO Nina 2009 U16 W MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 10.94

3 5 44 CHIESA Eleonora 2010 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 11.06

4 3 174 TERRANOVA Nina 2010 U16 W MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 11.25

5 8 114 MANFRINATI Gaia 2010 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 11.31

7 103 IABICHINO Giorgia 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. DNS

2 142 PINOTTI Elisa 2009 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. DNS

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Dettaglio parità: CONTENTO 10.938

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 2 168 TALFANI Giada laura 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.44 (q)

2 4 99 GRIMALDI Aurora 2009 U16 W CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 10.85 (q)

3 7 48 COLELLA Anna 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 10.99

4 6 17 BEATRICE Greta 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 11.77

5 5 15 BASSANI Giulia 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 11.79

6 8 47 CIRISANO Viola 2009 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 12.04

3 34 CARESANA Laura 2010 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA DNS

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 5 121 MORELLO Martina 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.49 (q)

2 7 70 FABBRI Eloise 2009 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.09

3 2 27 BIASINI Federica 2010 U16 W MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 11.24

4 4 164 SPADINI Carolina 2009 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 11.30

5 8 154 SACCARDI Sofia giulia 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.30

6 39 CATENA Stella 2010 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA DNS

3 43 CHIAPUZZI Maria 2009 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA DNS

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:14:13

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 17:29)

Heat 1 - 80m CF Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:14 - Wind: +1.3

Heat 2 - 80m CF Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:17 - Wind: +2.5

Heat 3 - 80m CF Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:21 - Wind: +2.5

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBIERI+Camilla/dqyRl5SfaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CONTENTO+Nina/dq2RmZqkbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHIESA+Eleonora/dq2RmJqfcGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TERRANOVA+Nina/dq2RmpunbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANFRINATI+Gaia/dq2Rm5ShcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IABICHINO+Giorgia/dquRlJSoaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINOTTI+Elisa/dq2RmpSgb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TALFANI+Giada+laura/dq2RmpqgcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRIMALDI+Aurora/dquRlJWlbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COLELLA+Anna/dquRlJWibWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BEATRICE+Greta/dquRlJKnams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSANI+Giulia/dquRlJSfaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIRISANO+Viola/dq2RmZKfbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARESANA+Laura/dqAAARl5mgaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORELLO+Martina/dq2Rm5inamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FABBRI+Eloise/dq2RmZafcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIASINI+Federica/dq2RmZKka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SPADINI+Carolina/dqAAARl5ejbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SACCARDI+Sofia+giulia/dq2RmZqhaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CATENA+Stella/dqAAARl5mfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHIAPUZZI+Maria/dqAAARl5mgaWk%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 186 VINCO Annalisa 2009 U16 W VR777 U.S. INTREPIDA 10.33 (q)

2 4 42 CENDOU Letizia 2009 U16 W MI062 VIRTUS GROANE 10.45 (q)

3 5 107 LANZANI Alba 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.87 (q)

4 3 61 DE FILIPPI Federica 2010 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 10.94 (q)

5 8 161 SINIGAGLIA Viola 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.62

6 2 160 SCHILLACI Elisa 2010 U16 W MI161 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 11.64

7 6 162 SKENDERAJ Giulia 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 12.20

Qualification rules: 8 fastest times qualified.

Dettaglio parità: DE FILIPPI 10.933

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark Wind

1 6 13 BARBIERI Camilla 2009 U16 W BG248 ATL. ESTRADA 10.00 q +1.3

2 7 186 VINCO Annalisa 2009 U16 W VR777 U.S. INTREPIDA 10.33 q +4.2

3 2 168 TALFANI Giada laura 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.44 q +2.5

4 4 42 CENDOU Letizia 2009 U16 W MI062 VIRTUS GROANE 10.45 q +4.2

5 5 121 MORELLO Martina 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.49 q +2.5

6 4 99 GRIMALDI Aurora 2009 U16 W CO023 ATL. ROVELLASCA 10.85 q +2.5

7 5 107 LANZANI Alba 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.87 q +4.2

8 4 50 CONTENTO Nina 2009 U16 W MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 10.94 +1.3

8 3 61 DE FILIPPI Federica 2010 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 10.94 q +4.2

10 7 48 COLELLA Anna 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 10.99 +2.5

11 5 44 CHIESA Eleonora 2010 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 11.06 +1.3

12 7 70 FABBRI Eloise 2009 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.09 +2.5

13 2 27 BIASINI Federica 2010 U16 W MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 11.24 +2.5

14 3 174 TERRANOVA Nina 2010 U16 W MI066 SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 11.25 +1.3

15 4 164 SPADINI Carolina 2009 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 11.30 +2.5

16 8 154 SACCARDI Sofia giulia 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.30 +2.5

17 8 114 MANFRINATI Gaia 2010 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 11.31 +1.3

18 8 161 SINIGAGLIA Viola 2010 U16 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.62 +4.2

19 2 160 SCHILLACI Elisa 2010 U16 W MI161 ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE 11.64 +4.2

20 6 17 BEATRICE Greta 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 11.77 +2.5

21 5 15 BASSANI Giulia 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 11.79 +2.5

22 8 47 CIRISANO Viola 2009 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 12.04 +2.5

23 6 162 SKENDERAJ Giulia 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 12.20 +4.2

7 103 IABICHINO Giorgia 2010 U16 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. DNS +1.3

2 142 PINOTTI Elisa 2009 U16 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. DNS +1.3

3 34 CARESANA Laura 2010 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA DNS +2.5

Heat 4 - 80m CF Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:24 - Wind: +4.2

SUMMARY - 80m CF

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VINCO+Annalisa/eKAAARlJSlbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CENDOU+Letizia/dq2RmpqgamY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LANZANI+Alba/dq2Rl5umcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+FILIPPI+Federica/dqAAARl5ijamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SINIGAGLIA+Viola/dq2Rm5WgaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCHILLACI+Elisa/dq2RmpelamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SKENDERAJ+Giulia/dquRlJWibGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBIERI+Camilla/dqyRl5SfaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VINCO+Annalisa/eKAAARlJSlbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TALFANI+Giada+laura/dq2RmpqgcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CENDOU+Letizia/dq2RmpqgamY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MORELLO+Martina/dq2Rm5inamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRIMALDI+Aurora/dquRlJWlbGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LANZANI+Alba/dq2Rl5umcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CONTENTO+Nina/dq2RmZqkbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+FILIPPI+Federica/dqAAARl5ijamg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COLELLA+Anna/dquRlJWibWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHIESA+Eleonora/dq2RmJqfcGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FABBRI+Eloise/dq2RmZafcGw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BIASINI+Federica/dq2RmZKka2Q%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TERRANOVA+Nina/dq2RmpunbWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SPADINI+Carolina/dqAAARl5ejbmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SACCARDI+Sofia+giulia/dq2RmZqhaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MANFRINATI+Gaia/dq2Rm5ShcGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SINIGAGLIA+Viola/dq2Rm5WgaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SCHILLACI+Elisa/dq2RmpelamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BEATRICE+Greta/dquRlJKnams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BASSANI+Giulia/dquRlJSfaWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIRISANO+Viola/dq2RmZKfbmc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SKENDERAJ+Giulia/dquRlJWibGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/IABICHINO+Giorgia/dquRlJSoaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PINOTTI+Elisa/dq2RmpSgb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARESANA+Laura/dqAAARl5mgaWs%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark Wind

6 39 CATENA Stella 2010 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA DNS +2.5

3 43 CHIAPUZZI Maria 2009 U16 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA DNS +2.5

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CATENA+Stella/dqAAARl5mfaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CHIAPUZZI+Maria/dqAAARl5mgaWk%3d


60m RAGAZZI

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 177 TESSITORE Brando 2011 U14 M CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 7.96

2 4 144 POTE Leonardo 2012 U14 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.47

3 5 31 CALI' Jadran 2012 U14 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.71

6 81 FRATTINI Teodoro riccar 2011 U14 M VA123 CUS INSUBRIA VARESE COMO DNS

3 24 BERTELLI Nicola 2012 U14 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 17:32:36

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 17:31)

Final - 60m RM Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:30

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TESSITORE+Brando/dquRlJehcGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/POTE+Leonardo/dq2Rm5ikb2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CALI%27+Jadran/dq2RmpuoaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FRATTINI+Teodoro+riccar/drKRlJOjamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERTELLI+Nicola/dq2SkpOibGs%3d


60m RAGAZZE

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 3 184 VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.00

2 1 133 PARINI Margherita 2012 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.02

3 5 23 BERETTI Francesca 2011 U14 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 9.34

4 8 109 LISERRE Beatrice 2012 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.38

5 2 138 PELLEGRINI Shefali 2012 U14 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 9.45

6 6 117 MARTUCCI Sofia 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.45

7 7 73 FAVA Caterina 2011 U14 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.48

8 4 52 BARBAROSSA Emilia 2011 U14 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 9.90

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 5 132 PANZACCHI Wilma 2011 U14 W MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 8.55

2 4 60 DE BELLA Alice 2012 U14 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 8.82

3 6 20 BERARDO Giulia 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.07

4 3 89 GATTONI Giulia 2011 U14 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.12

5 7 45 CIABATTINI Camilla 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.14

6 2 33 CARABELLI Anita 2012 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.16

7 1 116 MARCHI Ludovica chiara 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.19

8 8 172 TEDESCHI Bianca 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.62

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 5 132 PANZACCHI Wilma 2011 U14 W MI080 ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946 8.55

2 4 60 DE BELLA Alice 2012 U14 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 8.82

3 3 184 VERCELLOTTI Sofia 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.00

4 1 133 PARINI Margherita 2012 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.02

5 6 20 BERARDO Giulia 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.07

6 3 89 GATTONI Giulia 2011 U14 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.12

7 7 45 CIABATTINI Camilla 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.14

8 2 33 CARABELLI Anita 2012 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.16

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 17:57:03

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 17:57)

Serie 1 - 60m RF Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:36

Serie 2 - 60m RF Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:39

SUMMARY - 60m RF

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERCELLOTTI+Sofia/dq2Rm5qlbGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARINI+Margherita/dq2RmpigaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERETTI+Francesca/dq2RmZqnbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LISERRE+Beatrice/dq2Rm5WobGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PELLEGRINI+Shefali/dqAAARl5miaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTUCCI+Sofia/dq2Rm5igbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAVA+Caterina/dquRlJSjamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBAROSSA+Emilia/dq2SkpSgbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PANZACCHI+Wilma/dq2RmZOhaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+BELLA+Alice/dq2RmZihb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERARDO+Giulia/dq2Rm5amcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GATTONI+Giulia/dquRlJWmcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIABATTINI+Camilla/dq2RmpehbWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARABELLI+Anita/dq2RmpKmams%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARCHI+Ludovica+chiara/dq2Rm5qja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TEDESCHI+Bianca/dq2RmZegcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PANZACCHI+Wilma/dq2RmZOhaWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DE+BELLA+Alice/dq2RmZihb2g%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERCELLOTTI+Sofia/dq2Rm5qlbGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PARINI+Margherita/dq2RmpigaGo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERARDO+Giulia/dq2Rm5amcWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GATTONI+Giulia/dquRlJWmcWk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIABATTINI+Camilla/dq2RmpehbWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CARABELLI+Anita/dq2RmpKmams%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

9 1 116 MARCHI Ludovica chiara 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.19

10 5 23 BERETTI Francesca 2011 U14 W MI102 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 9.34

11 8 109 LISERRE Beatrice 2012 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.38

12 2 138 PELLEGRINI Shefali 2012 U14 W PV108 C.U.S. PAVIA 9.45

13 6 117 MARTUCCI Sofia 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.45

14 7 73 FAVA Caterina 2011 U14 W CO744 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. A R.L. 9.48

15 8 172 TEDESCHI Bianca 2011 U14 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.62

16 4 52 BARBAROSSA Emilia 2011 U14 W MI307 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO ATL. 9.90

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARCHI+Ludovica+chiara/dq2Rm5qja2U%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERETTI+Francesca/dq2RmZqnbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LISERRE+Beatrice/dq2Rm5WobGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PELLEGRINI+Shefali/dqAAARl5miaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MARTUCCI+Sofia/dq2Rm5igbmk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FAVA+Caterina/dquRlJSjamM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TEDESCHI+Bianca/dq2RmZegcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBAROSSA+Emilia/dq2SkpSgbWQ%3d


50m ESORDIENTI M10

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 3 165 SPADINI Davide 2013 U12 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 7.85

2 5 18 BELLAGAMBA Lovensky 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.03

3 7 14 BARGNESI Riccardo 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.20

4 8 64 DI GENNARO Giovanni 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.83

5 4 105 KIMBERGER Noah gabriel 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.46

2 62 DEL VECCHIO Giorgio 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

6 22 BERBENNI Alberto 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 141 PIETRANERA Giorgio isao 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 7.81

2 4 98 GRECO Edoardo 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.12

3 3 12 BARBAROSSA Nicola 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.14

4 2 148 RAVERA Luca 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.18

5 6 193 ZEVOLA Gioele 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.31

6 8 28 BORRELLI Pietro 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.00

7 5 180 TROPEA Andrea giacomo 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.81

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 141 PIETRANERA Giorgio isao 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 7.81

2 3 165 SPADINI Davide 2013 U12 M PV110 ATL. CENTO TORRI PAVIA 7.85

3 5 18 BELLAGAMBA Lovensky 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.03

4 4 98 GRECO Edoardo 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.12

5 3 12 BARBAROSSA Nicola 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.14

6 2 148 RAVERA Luca 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.18

7 7 14 BARGNESI Riccardo 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.20

8 6 193 ZEVOLA Gioele 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.31

9 8 64 DI GENNARO Giovanni 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.83

10 8 28 BORRELLI Pietro 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.00

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 17:48:07

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 17:48)

Serie 1 - 50m ESO M10 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:44

Serie 2 - 50m ESO M10 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:46

SUMMARY - 50m ESO M10

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SPADINI+Davide/dqAAARl5ejb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BELLAGAMBA+Lovensky/dq2SkpKlbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARGNESI+Riccardo/f6uRkpShaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+GENNARO+Giovanni/dq2Rm5KmbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KIMBERGER+Noah+gabriel/dq2Rm5WobGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEL+VECCHIO+Giorgio/dq2SkpSgaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERBENNI+Alberto/dq2Rm5ihaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIETRANERA+Giorgio+isao/dq2Rm5Wgbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRECO+Edoardo/dq2RmZmfamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBAROSSA+Nicola/dq2SkpSgaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAVERA+Luca/dq2SkpSfcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZEVOLA+Gioele/dq2Rm5OjaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORRELLI+Pietro/dq2SkpSfcWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROPEA+Andrea+giacomo/dq2RmpifaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PIETRANERA+Giorgio+isao/dq2Rm5Wgbmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SPADINI+Davide/dqAAARl5ejb2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BELLAGAMBA+Lovensky/dq2SkpKlbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRECO+Edoardo/dq2RmZmfamQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARBAROSSA+Nicola/dq2SkpSgaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RAVERA+Luca/dq2SkpSfcWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BARGNESI+Riccardo/f6uRkpShaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZEVOLA+Gioele/dq2Rm5OjaWY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+GENNARO+Giovanni/dq2Rm5KmbWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORRELLI+Pietro/dq2SkpSfcWQ%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

11 4 105 KIMBERGER Noah gabriel 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.46

12 5 180 TROPEA Andrea giacomo 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.81

2 62 DEL VECCHIO Giorgio 2014 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

6 22 BERBENNI Alberto 2013 U12 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/KIMBERGER+Noah+gabriel/dq2Rm5WobGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROPEA+Andrea+giacomo/dq2RmpifaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEL+VECCHIO+Giorgio/dq2SkpSgaGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BERBENNI+Alberto/dq2Rm5ihaGk%3d


50m ESORDIENTI M8

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 4 151 ROMANELLI Tommaso 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.82

2 7 135 PASSA Leonardo maria 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.38

3 5 5 ALUIGI Martino 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.81

4 6 75 FEDERICI Alessandro 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.73

5 3 85 GALVANI Riccardo 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.84

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 3 128 NOSEDA Pietro 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.76

2 6 63 DEL VECCHIO Luca 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.87

3 4 41 CECCATO Giulio 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.14

4 5 155 SACHA Finley clark 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 12.18

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 3 128 NOSEDA Pietro 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.76

2 4 151 ROMANELLI Tommaso 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.82

3 6 63 DEL VECCHIO Luca 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.87

4 4 41 CECCATO Giulio 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.14

5 7 135 PASSA Leonardo maria 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.38

6 5 5 ALUIGI Martino 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.81

7 6 75 FEDERICI Alessandro 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.73

8 3 85 GALVANI Riccardo 2016 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.84

9 5 155 SACHA Finley clark 2015 U10 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 12.18

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 17:58:28

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 17:58)

Serie 1 - 50m ESO M8 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:53

Serie 2 - 50m ESO M8 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:56

SUMMARY - 50m ESO M8

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANELLI+Tommaso/dq2Rm5Kob2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASSA+Leonardo+maria/dq2Rm5efbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALUIGI+Martino/dq2Rm5mlbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEDERICI+Alessandro/dq2SkpSfcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALVANI+Riccardo/dq2Rm5ina2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOSEDA+Pietro/dq2Rm5ukcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEL+VECCHIO+Luca/dq2RmpiocWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CECCATO+Giulio/dq2RmpumbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SACHA+Finley+clark/dq2RmpOmb2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/NOSEDA+Pietro/dq2Rm5ukcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANELLI+Tommaso/dq2Rm5Kob2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DEL+VECCHIO+Luca/dq2RmpiocWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CECCATO+Giulio/dq2RmpumbGM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PASSA+Leonardo+maria/dq2Rm5efbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALUIGI+Martino/dq2Rm5mlbWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FEDERICI+Alessandro/dq2SkpSfcWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GALVANI+Riccardo/dq2Rm5ina2s%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SACHA+Finley+clark/dq2RmpOmb2w%3d


50m ESORDIENTI M5

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 2 250 TERNA Mino stefano 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.19

2 3 222 CERESA Davide 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.22

3 7 211 MONTOLI Ettore 2018 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.38

4 5 150 ROMANELLI Pietro 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.53

5 6 38 CASALINO Antonio paolo 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 12.56

4 181 TZOREFF Reuven leon 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 230 GRECO Samuele 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.82

2 5 210 CALI Nikolas 2018 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.09

3 4 225 TROPEA Giovanni 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.26

4 6 143 PISAPIA Gregorio 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.34

5 3 227 CECCATO Jacopo 2018 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.83

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 2 250 TERNA Mino stefano 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.19

2 7 230 GRECO Samuele 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.82

3 5 210 CALI Nikolas 2018 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.09

4 3 222 CERESA Davide 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.22

5 4 225 TROPEA Giovanni 2017 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.26

6 6 143 PISAPIA Gregorio 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.34

7 7 211 MONTOLI Ettore 2018 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.38

8 5 150 ROMANELLI Pietro 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.53

9 3 227 CECCATO Jacopo 2018 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 11.83

10 6 38 CASALINO Antonio paolo 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 12.56

4 181 TZOREFF Reuven leon 2019 U8 M MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:06:48

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 18:06)

Serie 1 - 50m ESO M5 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 18:01

Serie 2 - 50m ESO M5 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 18:03

SUMMARY - 50m ESO M5

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TERNA+Mino+stefano/dq2SkpSgbWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERESA+Davide/dq2Rm5Wfbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONTOLI+Ettore/dq2Rm5mlbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANELLI+Pietro/dq2SkpSgaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASALINO+Antonio+paolo/dq2SkpSgaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TZOREFF+Reuven+leon/dq2Rm5ujaWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRECO+Samuele/dq2Rm5qmbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CALI+Nikolas/dq2Rm5ejamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROPEA+Giovanni/dq2Rm5Knbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PISAPIA+Gregorio/dq2SkpSgaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CECCATO+Jacopo/dq2Rm5qgaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TERNA+Mino+stefano/dq2SkpSgbWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GRECO+Samuele/dq2Rm5qmbGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CALI+Nikolas/dq2Rm5ejamo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CERESA+Davide/dq2Rm5Wfbmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TROPEA+Giovanni/dq2Rm5Knbms%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PISAPIA+Gregorio/dq2SkpSgaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONTOLI+Ettore/dq2Rm5mlbWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANELLI+Pietro/dq2SkpSgaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CECCATO+Jacopo/dq2Rm5qgaGc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CASALINO+Antonio+paolo/dq2SkpSgaGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TZOREFF+Reuven+leon/dq2Rm5ujaWs%3d


50m ESORDIENTI F10

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 3 79 FLORITA Francesca 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.03

2 8 111 LORETTI Barbara 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.23

3 5 156 SAKAMOTO Camilla 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.38

7 120 MONTESANTI Nina michiko 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

6 30 CALABRINI Greta laura c 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

2 51 COSTANTINI Bianca 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

4 108 LEONARDI Matilde 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 68 EKANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.88

2 6 29 BORZINI Costanza 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.47

3 4 140 PEREGO Matilde 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.97

2 152 ROMANO Emma paola 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

5 192 ZENI Ludovica maria 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

3 66 DOTOLI Aura 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 7 68 EKANAYAKE MUDIYANSELAGE 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.88

2 3 79 FLORITA Francesca 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.03

3 8 111 LORETTI Barbara 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.23

4 5 156 SAKAMOTO Camilla 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.38

5 6 29 BORZINI Costanza 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.47

6 4 140 PEREGO Matilde 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.97

7 120 MONTESANTI Nina michiko 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

6 30 CALABRINI Greta laura c 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

2 51 COSTANTINI Bianca 2014 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

4 108 LEONARDI Matilde 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

2 152 ROMANO Emma paola 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 17:52:26

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 17:52)

Serie 1 - 50m ESO F10 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:49

Serie 2 - 50m ESO F10 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:50

SUMMARY - 50m ESO F10

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FLORITA+Francesca/dq2Rm5WfbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LORETTI+Barbara/dq2RmpKobmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SAKAMOTO+Camilla/dq2Rm5enaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONTESANTI+Nina+michiko/dq2Rm5embWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CALABRINI+Greta+laura+c/dq2Rm5ejamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COSTANTINI+Bianca/dq2Rmpqjb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LEONARDI+Matilde/dq2RmpuhcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/EKANAYAKE+MUDIYANSELAGE/dq2Rm5ifcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORZINI+Costanza/dq2SkpSgbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEREGO+Matilde/dq2SkpOicWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANO+Emma+paola/dq2Rm5uncWg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZENI+Ludovica+maria/dq2Rm5uicWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DOTOLI+Aura/dq2RmpugamU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/EKANAYAKE+MUDIYANSELAGE/dq2Rm5ifcWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/FLORITA+Francesca/dq2Rm5WfbGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LORETTI+Barbara/dq2RmpKobmw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SAKAMOTO+Camilla/dq2Rm5enaGQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BORZINI+Costanza/dq2SkpSgbGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEREGO+Matilde/dq2SkpOicWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MONTESANTI+Nina+michiko/dq2Rm5embWs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CALABRINI+Greta+laura+c/dq2Rm5ejamk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/COSTANTINI+Bianca/dq2Rmpqjb2c%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LEONARDI+Matilde/dq2RmpuhcGk%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ROMANO+Emma+paola/dq2Rm5uncWg%3d


Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

5 192 ZENI Ludovica maria 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

3 66 DOTOLI Aura 2013 U12 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZENI+Ludovica+maria/dq2Rm5uicWw%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DOTOLI+Aura/dq2RmpugamU%3d


50m ESORDIENTI F8

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 4 97 GIUGLIANO Sofia 2015 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.39

2 7 25 BEURLE Sofia rosa 2015 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.42

3 6 46 CIRAVOLO Gaia margherit 2015 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 8.50

4 3 86 GARAVAGLIA Giulia 2016 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.46

5 2 65 DI SANTO Caterina 2015 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.57

6 1 185 VERGNANO Camilla 2015 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.10

8 112 LOVRINOVICH Ginevra 2015 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

5 1 ABBONDIO Bianca 2015 U10 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA DNS

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:01:11

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 18:01)

Final - 50m ESO F8 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 17:59

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GIUGLIANO+Sofia/dq2Rm5unaWM%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/BEURLE+Sofia+rosa/dq2SkpKibmo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CIRAVOLO+Gaia+margherit/dq2Rm5qma2k%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GARAVAGLIA+Giulia/dq2RmpmicWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+SANTO+Caterina/dq2RmpOoaWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VERGNANO+Camilla/dq2RmpuocWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/LOVRINOVICH+Ginevra/dq2RmpifaWo%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ABBONDIO+Bianca/dq2Rm5eibWw%3d


50m ESORDIENTI F5

Series

Pos Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark

1 5 220 ALUIGI Teresa 2018 U8 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.48

2 6 221 DI GENNARO Elena 2017 U8 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 9.70

3 7 226 TONELLI Marianna alberta 2017 U8 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.42

4 4 123 MOSCARELLA Giulia sveva 2019 U8 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 10.51

5 3 183 VENUDO Aurora 2019 U8 W MI770 ATLETICA MENEGHINA 12.68

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 18:11:07

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 18:11)

Final - 50m ESO F5 Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 18:04

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALUIGI+Teresa/dq2Rm5mlbWU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/DI+GENNARO+Elena/dq2Rm5aoa2w%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/TONELLI+Marianna+alberta/dq2Rm5Wga2o%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/MOSCARELLA+Giulia+sveva/dq2SkpSgbGY%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/VENUDO+Aurora/dq2SkpSgamQ%3d


Long Jump WOMEN

Series

Pos Bib Athlete Year Cat. COUNTRY Mark
+

1 106 KRISTJANDOTTIR Birna 2002 U23 W ISL ICELAND 6.28 +2.6 +

2 149 RICCARDI Giulia 2003 U23 W ITA ITALY TN524 G.S. TRILACUM 6.09 +3.4 +

3 190 ZANGOBBO Carol 1995 W ITA ITALY PD140 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT 5.81 +1.8 +

4 90 GENNARI Rebecca 1999 W ITA ITALY VA130 N. ATL. VARESE 5.78 +1.6 +

5 54 CRIPPA Chiara 1994 W ITA ITALY RM363 SSD NISSOLINO SPORT SRL ASU 5.62 +2.1 +

6 7 ARCAMONI Valentina 2001 W ITA ITALY PI071 CUS PISA 5.43 +2.6 +

53 CRIDA Veronica 2001 W ITA ITALY BS181 ATL. BRESCIA 1950 DNS +

163 SMERALDO Chiara 2002 U23 W ITA ITALY GE002 A.S.D. C.U.S. GENOVA DNS +

4 ALBERTI Eleonora 2000 W ITA ITALY VA130 N. ATL. VARESE DNS +

139 PEPE Alessandra 2008 U18 W ITA ITALY MI077 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO DNS +

WISE: Sport Events Management - by FIDAL & AM-Linkweb

Last Update - Date: 13 September 2024 / Time: 19:54:42

I^ MILANO SPRINT FESTIVAL
1° Edizione
Organization: MI770 Atletica Meneghina - Milano 13 Settembre 2024

RESULTS - Official Ranking (13 set 19:54)

Final - Long Jump W Arena Civica - 13 Sep 2024 - 19:10 / 19:53

https://www.fidal.it/atleta/RICCARDI+Giulia/d6iRk5SoaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ZANGOBBO+Carol/eKqRkpOfa2M%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/GENNARI+Rebecca/drKRkpema2Y%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRIPPA+Chiara/dqmRl5Kibmg%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ARCAMONI+Valentina/fayRkpOgbGs%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/CRIDA+Veronica/dKAAARlJOibWQ%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/SMERALDO+Chiara/daqRkpKgaGU%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/ALBERTI+Eleonora/drKRkpqicWc%3d
https://www.fidal.it/atleta/PEPE+Alessandra/dq2RmJSjcGw%3d

